
  

15th January 2024 

Route X 
Clydach  

08.39  Swansea Road Jct. Western Road 

08.40  Graig Road Bus Stop 

08.41  Trebanos Cross 

08.43  Coed Gwilym Cemetery, Bus Stop 

08.44  Capel Road Garage 

08.45  Capel Road Jct. Vera Road 

08.47  Clydach Mond 

08.49  Clydach Square 

08.52  Clydach Road, Top of Hill Before Miller’s Pub 

08.53  Ynystawe School 

08.55  Opposite Smith Pet Foods, Ynysforgan 

 

09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 

16.30 Return 

 

OPERATED BY: 

SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 

 

 


